UltraPower 2S
2-STAGE
UltraPower 2S
THE TWO-STAGE RANGE REPRESENTS THE CUTTING EDGE OF OIL-INJECTED
SCREW COMPRESSOR TECHNOLOGY, OFFERING EXCEPTIONAL RELIABILITY AND
UNMATCHED PERFORMANCE IN A FULLY INTEGRATED, ADVANCED SOLUTION.
• Power range: 75 – 315 kW
• Variable speed

ALWAYS CONNECTED
During an irregular event within the machine, Login  reports the presence of such and
incident by creating  an alert for the user, allowing for prompt operator  intervention. The
integrated connectivity with remote  monitoring (optional), makes it possible to obtain
complete information on the compressor status remotely.
COMPRESSOR ROTATION MANAGEMENT
Thanks to the “ISC” system it is possible to simultaneously  connect up to 8 different
compressors (fixed and/or  variable speed combinations), with “master-slave” logic.
MULTILANGUAGE
MANAGEMENT
EXCLUSIVE DESIGN MEMORY CARD SLOT REMOTE CONTROL MULTICOLOR DISPLAY
CODE MODEL
FAD (M3/MIN) MOTOR SOUND
LEVEL AIR OUTLET NET WEIGHT NET DIMENSIONS
MIN. AT 7 BAR AT 8 BAR AT 9,5 BAR KW HP DB(A) DN KG MM
364100-2IVR ULTRAPOWER 100 2S 4,65 16,60 15,70 14,10 75 100 73 DN50 3260 3000 x 2000 x 2200
364120-2IVR ULTRAPOWER 120 2S 5,61 19,20 19,10 17,00 90 120 73 DN50 3500 3000 x 2000 x 2200
364132-2IVR ULTRAPOWER 132 2S 6,99 24,90 22,52 21,19 110 132 76 DN80 5300 3600 x 2000 x 2250
364160-2IVR ULTRAPOWER 160 2S 8,56 28,00 27,00 25,94 132 160 76 DN80 5500 3600 x 2000 x 2250
364220-2IVR ULTRAPOWER 220 2S 9,90 34,65 33,00 30,00 160 220 76 DN80 5730 3600 x 2000 x 2250
364270-2IVR ULTRAPOWER 270 2S 12,21 43,50 40,70 37,00 200 270 79 DN100 7310 4350 x 2250 x 2450
364340-2IVR ULTRAPOWER 340 2S 14,88 53,50 51,05 45,10 250 340 79 DN100 8440 4350 x 2250 x 2450
364420-2IVR ULTRAPOWER 420 2S 18,48 63,00 61,50 56,00 315 420 79 DN100 8500 4350 x 2250 x 2450
Reference conditions: air intake temperature 20°C (68°F) – atmospheric pressure 1 bar (14.5 p.s.i.).
Air flow was measured in the following operative pressures: 6.5 bar for models at 7 bar - 7.5 bar for models at 8 bar - 9.5 bar for models at 10 bar.
The data and results were measured in accordance with standard ISO 1217. The sound level was measured in accordance with ISO 2151, with a tolerance of ± 3 dB(A).
Technical specification